Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009
Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 45

Place Name

Sydney Boyes
Katherine Walker
Alex Buiter

Sarah Kerr
Melyssa Curtis
Olivia Martens
Caroline Patterson
Sean Peterson

9 Kendra Gammie
10 Lindsay Favotto
11 Stephanie Fischer
12 Alix Nori

13 Fiona Penny

14 Katherine Ross

15  Amanda Sherrington
16 Kayla Boileau

17 Leanne Yagi

18 Anna Norris

19 Elisabeth Thomas
20 Emily Black

21 Lydia Ding

22 Taurie Holland

23 Shelby Kirk-Damm

0N O WDN -

Club

Governor Simcoe

Ridley College

E.L. Crossley High School
E.L. Crossley High School
E.L. Crossley High School
Eden High School
Branksome Hall

Guelph Rowing Club

Notre Dame College School
Notre Dame College School
Notre Dame College School
E.L. Crossley High School
Branksome Hall

Central Secondary School
Barrie Rowing Club

Barrie Rowing Club

Notre Dame College School
Humberside Collegiate

E.L. Crossley High School
Barrie Rowing Club
Branksome Hall

Notre Dame College School
Mother Teresa Catholic

24 Tessa Pallasch-Pearson Westdale Secondary School

25 Celeste Capeless

2/3/2009 10:30:32 PM

Nouvelle Alliance

Junior A Girls Lightweight (Final)

Time (min)
07:36.5
07:50.3
07:59.2
08:04.2
08:10.2
08:10.4
08:11.6
08:12.3
08:13.7
08:16.4
08:22.8
08:23.6
08:28.5
08:29.1
08:37.0
08:44.1
08:54.8
08:56.3
08:56.6
08:56.8
08:57.5
09:00.8
09:07.2
09:11.4
10:18.5

Split
01:54.1
01:57.6
01:59.8
02:01.0
02:02.6
02:02.6
02:02.9
02:03.1
02:03.4
02:04.1
02:05.7
02:05.9
02:07.1
02:07.3
02:09.2
02:11.0
02:13.7
02:14 .1
02:14 .1
02:14.2
02:14.4
02:15.2
02:16.8
02:17.9
02:34.6

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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