Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 45 Junior A Girls Lightweight (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Sydney Boyes	Governor Simcoe	07:36.5	01:54.1	Gold
2	Katherine Walker	Ridley College	07:50.3	01:57.6	Silver
3	Alex Buiter	E.L. Crossley High School	07:59.2	01:59.8	Bronze
4	Sarah Kerr	E.L. Crossley High School	08:04.2	02:01.0	
5	Melyssa Curtis	E.L. Crossley High School	08:10.2	02:02.6	
6	Olivia Martens	Eden High School	08:10.4	02:02.6	
7	Caroline Patterson	Branksome Hall	08:11.6	02:02.9	
8	Sean Peterson	Guelph Rowing Club	08:12.3	02:03.1	
9	Kendra Gammie	Notre Dame College School	08:13.7	02:03.4	
10	Lindsay Favotto	Notre Dame College School	08:16.4	02:04.1	
11	Stephanie Fischer	Notre Dame College School	08:22.8	02:05.7	
12	Alix Nori	E.L. Crossley High School	08:23.6	02:05.9	
13	Fiona Penny	Branksome Hall	08:28.5	02:07.1	
14	Katherine Ross	Central Secondary School	08:29.1	02:07.3	
15	Amanda Sherrington	Barrie Rowing Club	08:37.0	02:09.2	
16	Kayla Boileau	Barrie Rowing Club	08:44.1	02:11.0	
17	Leanne Yagi	Notre Dame College School	08:54.8	02:13.7	
18	Anna Norris	Humberside Collegiate	08:56.3	02:14.1	
19	Elisabeth Thomas	E.L. Crossley High School	08:56.6	02:14.1	
20	Emily Black	Barrie Rowing Club	08:56.8	02:14.2	
21	Lydia Ding	Branksome Hall	08:57.5	02:14.4	
22	Taurie Holland	Notre Dame College School	09:00.8	02:15.2	
23	Shelby Kirk-Damm	Mother Teresa Catholic	09:07.2	02:16.8	
24	Tessa Pallasch-Pearson	Westdale Secondary School	09:11.4	02:17.9	
25	Celeste Capeless	Nouvelle Alliance	10:18.5	02:34.6	

2/3/2009 10:30:32 PM Page 1 of 1